
 

Assessment results Key stage 2 

July 2017 

Year 6 
2016-
2017 

% at or above expected attainment w+ 
(National) 

Progress measure 
(Floor standard) 
 

 Reading  
 

Writing GAPS Maths RWM Reading Writing Maths 

All 
Children  
 

54% 
(71%) 

53% 
(76%) 

62% 
(77%) 

69% 
(75%) 

43% 
(61%) 

-3.9 
(-5) 

-5.9 
(-7) 

-2.8 
(-5) 

 

Average 
Scaled Score 

Reading Maths 

100 101 

 

 

Year 6 
2016-2017 

%  with scaled score of 110% or higher 
(National) 

 Reading  
 

Writing GAPS Maths RWM 

All Children  
 

13% 
(25%) 

 

4% 
(18%) 

 

20% 
(31%) 

 

13% 
(23%) 

 

1% 
(9%) 

 

Assessment Results Key Stage 1 

July 2017 

Year 2 
2016-2017 

% at or above expected attainment /w+ 
(National 2016) 

 Reading  
 

Writing Maths RWM 

All Children  
 

66% 
(74%) 

 

48% 
(65%) 

 

67% 
(73%) 

40% 
 

 

Year 2 
2016-2017 

% at greater depth 
(National) 

 Reading  
 

Writing Maths 

All Children  
 

0% 0% 0% 

 


