

Assessment results Key stage 2

<u>July 2017</u>

Year 6 2016- 2017		% at or above expected attainment w+ (National)				Progress measure (Floor standard)		
	Reading	Writing	GAPS	Maths	RWM	Reading	Writing	Maths
All Childrer	54% (71%)	53% (76%)	62% (77%)	69% (75%)	43% (61%)	-3.9 (-5)	-5.9 (-7)	-2.8 (-5)

Average	Reading	Maths
Scaled Score	100	101

Year 6 2016-2017	% with scaled score of 110% or higher (National)					
	Reading	Writing	GAPS	Maths	RWM	
All Children	13% (25%)	4% (18%)	20% (31%)	13% (23%)	1% (9%)	

Assessment Results Key Stage 1

<u>July 2017</u>

Year 2 2016-2017	% at or above expected attainment /w+ (National 2016)				
	Reading	Writing	Maths	RWM	
All Children	66% (74%)	48% (65%)	67% (73%)	40%	

Year 2 2016-2017	% at greater depth (National)			
	Reading	Writing	Maths	
All Children	0%	0%	0%	